
SSCC Results - BDI - September 3rd, 2017
Category Class Name Car Place Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 Penalties Best Run Overall PAX PAX Position PAX Points

Ladies FS Tammy Butterworth 2015 Dodge Challenger Hellcat 1 61.883 61.436 61.253 60.501 60.501 14 49 14 903

Ladies STR Jane Chambers 2006 Mazda Miata 2 67.807 1 67.393 2 66.389 1 67.793 67.793 20 56 21 779

Novice HS Colin Harman 2016 Ford Focus 1 67.790 66.222 64.415 63.312 63.312 16 50 15 881

Novice STU Anthony Kriszd 2007 Infinity G37 2 64.951 cd 64.711 1 64.252 1 62.266 62.266 15 52 16 847

Novice STR Sarah Belle 2006 Mazda Miata 3 65.791 111.111 cd 70.495 cd 67.519 65.791 18 55 18 802

Novice FSP Joe Hyland 1996 Dodge Neon 4 66.429 65.488 cd 65.774 cd 66.222 66.222 19 55 19 798

Novice HS Adam Studebaker 1998 Acura Integra GSR 5 70.537 70.025 cd 67.360 cd 68.708 cd 70.537 22 55 20 790

Open HCR John Lawson 1980 Fiat X1-9 1 58.675 57.457 57.252 56.563 56.563 9 47 9 939

Open BSP Adam Berns 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 2 56.353 56.013 55.863 56.241 55.863 7 48 13 920

PAX STR Gene Sanders 2006 Mazda Miata 1 53.546 52.794 53.621 53.020 52.794 1 44 1 1000

PAX CAM-C Travis Kelly 2015 Ford Mustang 2 54.233 54.460 53.730 53.677 53.677 2 44 3 992

PAX STX Terry Hyland 2009 Mazda RX-8 3 56.968 1 56.690 55.234 1 55.828 55.828 6 46 8 955

Street Tire DS Chuck Voboril 2015 Mini Cooper 1 56.074 55.796 56.192 1 55.105 55.105 4 44 2 993

Street Tire ES Michael Whitehouse 1999 Mazda Miata 2 57.081 55.698 56.984 56.394 55.698 5 44 4 991

Street Tire BS Cole Milstead 2012 Nissian 370Z 3 55.052 54.559 111.111 cd 55.546 54.559 3 44 5 988

Street Tire FS Don Hyland 2013 Ford Mustang Boss 302 4 58.504 56.825 57.842 57.73 56.825 10 46 6 961

Street Tire BS Ric Prussman 2017 Suburu STI 5 56.258 59.069 56.998 59.273 56.258 8 46 7 958

Street Tire GS Kyle Klouda 2016 Ford Focus ST 6 59.718 59.711 59.487 59.349 59.349 12 47 10 931

Street Tire DS Tabitha Klouda 2011 BMW 135i 7 59.635 59.267 58.875 58.795 58.795 11 47 11 930

Street Tire GS David Logsdon 2017 VW GTI 8 59.321 1 59.685 60.457 59.499 59.499 13 47 12 929

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata 9 65.746 64.514 64.304 65.317 64.304 17 52 17 843

Street Tire STR Robert Boyles 1999 Mazda Miata 10 62.770 cd 68.867 65.557 cd 64.307 cd 68.867 21 57 22 767

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX STR Gene Sanders 2006 Mazda Miata 52.794

Novice FSP Joe Hyland 1996 Dodge Neon 53.565

PAX CAM-C Travis Kelly 2015 Ford Mustang 53.677

Street Tire BS Cole Milstead 2012 Nissian 370Z 54.559

Street Tire DS Chuck Voboril 2015 Mini Cooper 55.105

Open BSP Adam Berns 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 55.282

Street Tire ES Michael Whitehouse 1999 Mazda Miata 55.698

PAX STX Terry Hyland 2009 Mazda RX-8 55.828

Street Tire BS Ric Prussman 2017 Suburu STI 56.258

Open HCR John Lawson 1980 Fiat X1-9 56.563

Street Tire FS Don Hyland 2013 Ford Mustang Boss 302 56.825

Novice HS Colin Harman 2016 Ford Focus 56.844

Street Tire GS David Logsdon 2017 VW GTI 57.837

Street Tire DS Tabitha Klouda 2011 BMW 135i 58.795

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata 59.288

Street Tire GS Kyle Klouda 2016 Ford Focus ST 59.349

Ladies FS Tammy Butterworth 2015 Dodge Challenger Hellcat 59.810

Novice STR Sarah Belle 2006 Mazda Miata 61.076

Novice HS Adam Studebaker 1998 Acura Integra GSR 61.095

Novice STU Anthony Kriszd 2007 Infinity G37 62.266

Ladies STR Jane Chambers 2006 Mazda Miata 62.878

Street Tire STR Robert Boyles 1999 Mazda Miata 68.867


